
P

P P
P

W. Clubhouse Dr.

Sand Hollow  Parkway

C B
A D

G
H

H

F

1

2
3 1 1 1

1

E

Club House
Resort Check-in
Sand Hollow Grill 
Pro Shop
Mad Moose Rental
Fitness Center
Vacation Villas
Pool & Hot Tub
Parking

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
P

38

37

36

3132 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 1213 11 10 9

57

7
8

6

4643424039 41 56 76

75

74
73

72

71

70

69

68

67
66

65

64

63

62

61

58
77

5453 55

60
59

52515049
4847

3 1

THE
RETREAT

33

34

35

4900 W.

31
50

 S
.

31
75

 S
.

Villas Drive

Re
tre

at
 D

riv
e

Bo
uld

er
 V

iew
 D

riv
e

THE ROCK BOWL

4 5 6
7

LL
4544

L L L
5 4 2

19th Hole
4920 W. 3175 S.
Alexa
3243 S. 4900 W..
Aqua Vista
3299 S. Retreat Dr.
Ashely
3238 S. 4900 W.
Belmont 
3252 S. 4900 W.
Brookvale
3242 S. 4900 W.

34.

14.

7.

52.

56. 

53.

Cactus Rose
3193 S. 4900 W.
Capri
3243 S. Hideaway Place
Captains Treasure
4912 Boulder View Dr.
Chaco Retreat
3311 Retreat Drive
Charlotte
3233 S. 4900 W.
Chandler
3215 S. 4900 W.
Courtyard
3375 S. Retreat Dr.

27.

60.

63.

6.

17.

22.

1. 

Coyote
4932 W. 3175 S
Dunes Edge
3226 S. Hideaway Pl.
Escape
3177 S. 4900 W.
Fairview
3230 S. 4900 W.
Haven
4909 W. 3175 S.

35.

59.

31.

50.

38.

Hideaway
4931 W. 3175 S.
Jameson
3225 S. 4900 W.
Juniper
3234 S. 4900 W.
Lake House
3221 S. 4900 W.
Lexington
3222 S. 4900 W.
Madilyn
3192 S. 4900 W.
Morgan
3212 S. 4900 W.

36. 

19.

51.

20.

48.

41.

46.

Nelly
3237 S. 4900 W.
Palm Oasis
3211 S. 4900 W.
Piper
3229 S. 4900 W.
Road Runner
3241 S. 4900 W.
Red Desert Oasis
4910 W. 3175 S.
Retreat
3258 S. 4900 W.
Serenity on the 6th
4925 Boulder View Dr.

16. 

23.

18.

15.

33.

57.

76.

Sparrow
3219 S. 4900 W.
Stafford
3351 S. Retreat Drive
Sunset
3198 S. 4900 W.
Vista Retreat
3251 S. 4900 W.
Wight House
3259 S. 4900 W.
Willow
3246 S. 4900 W.
Water’s Edge
3250 S. 4900 W.

21.

3. 

43.

55.

54.

55.

54.


